Bueker Middle School 10/17/20
565 S. Odell
Marshall Missouri 65340
Phone (660) 886-6833 Fax (660) 886-7529
Game Schedule
BMS Basketball
2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Tue 11/17/20 Chillicothe 7th Girls/7th Away 5:00 pm 3:00 pm
Boys
Thu 11/19/20 Chillicothe 8th Girls/8th Home 5:00 pm
Boys
Mon 11/23/20 Crest Ridge 8th Girls/8th Away 5:30 pm 3:45 pm
Boys
Tue 11/24/20 Sweet Springs 7th Girls/7th Home 5:00 pm
Boys
Mon 11/30/20 St. Peter & Paul (Boonville) 7th Girls/8th Home 5:30 pm
Girls
Mon 11/30/20 St. Peter & Paul (Boonwville) 7th Boys/8th Away 5:30 pm 4:00 pm
Boys
Tue 12/01/20 Odessa 8th Boys Home 5:00 pm
Tue 12/01/20 Odessa 8th Girls Away 5:00 pm 3:15 pm
Thu 12/03/20 Moberly 7th Girls/7th Away 5:00 pm 2:45 pm
Boys
Thu 12/03/20 Moberly 8th Girls/8th Home 5:00 pm
Boys
Fri 12/04/20 Sedalia 8th Boys Home 5:00 pm
Fri 12/04/20 Sedalia 8th Girls Away 5:00 pm 3:30 pm
Mon 12/07/20 Richmond 8th Girls/8th Away 5:00 pm 3:15 pm
Boys
Tue 12/08/20 Fulton 7th Girls/7th Home 5:00 pm
Boys
Tue 12/08/20 Fulton 8th Girls/8th Away 5:00 pm 2:45 pm
Boys
Fri 12/11/20 Concordia 7th Girls/7th Home 5:00 pm
Boys
Tue 12/15/20 Trinity Lutheran-Alma 7th Girls/7th Home 5:30 pm
Boys
Wed 12/16/20 Boonville LSE 7th Boys/8th Home 5:30 pm
Boys
Wed 12/16/20 Boonville LSE 7th Girls/8th Away 5:30 pm 4:00 pm
Girls
12/18/20--12/19/20  Chillicothe Hornet Hoops 8th Gr "A" Away TBA
Tournament Team
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